TROFEO ABATE - DRAGON WINTER SERIES - SECOND LEG: 17/19 December 2021

OVERALL
Disputate: 5, Scarti: 1, Valide: 4, Presenti: 28, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Rank | Naz | SailN Barca Corinthian HelmName CrewName Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Totale | Netto

1° mm 76 ROCKNROLLA | NO DMITRY SAMOKHIN | KASPER HARSBERG, YCSP 3.00 2.00 (7.00) |1.00 1.00 14.00 |7.00
RUS ANDREY KIRILYUK

2° B 819 |FEVER NO KLAUS DIEGO NEGRI, JAMIE RORC/CDV 1.00 3.00 4.00 (12.00) |2.00 22.00 |10.00
GBR DIEDERICHS LEA

3° | B B BUNKER NO EVGENIY SERGEY TIMOKHOV, YACHT CLUB 6.00 1.00 1.00 (8.00) |3.00 19.00 |11.00
ITA PRINCE BRASLAVETS BORIS KRAVCHENKO SANREMO

4° . 27 ANNAPURNA | NO ANATOLY LOGINOV | VADIM STATSENKO, YCC 2.00 (4.00) |3.00 3.00 4.00 16.00 |12.00
RUS ALEXANDER SHALAGIN

5° | B Bt JAVELIN YES FABIO MANGIONE | DAVIDE BORTOLETTO, |YACHT CLUB 5.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 (8.00) |27.00 |19.00
ITA DAVIDE LEARDINI ITALIANO

6° o= 01 PALOMA NO SAMI SALOMAA JARI BREMER, HSK (10.00) | 7.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 30.00 |20.00
FIN STAFFAN LINDBERG

7° B 1134 |HUNTING NO OLAF STERNEL MARIO WAGNER, HAMBURGER 7.00 5.00 (10.00) | 7.00 9.00 38.00 |28.00
GER DUCK STEFAN WAACK SEGEL CLUB

8° B 1232 |JAM NO CHRISTIAN MICHAEL LIPP, OLIVER |NRV 8.00 10.00 |(12.00) |5.00 6.00 41.00 |29.00
GER EINFELDT BALTES

9° | Bt DRAGON FLY |NO GIUSEPPE ZAOLI ANDREA ZAOLI, FLAVIO | YACHT CLUB 4.00 13.00 |8.00 (15.00) [10.00 |50.00 |35.00

ITA GRASSI SANREMO



10° |M 1239 | FUNKY YES GOTZ LEIMKUHLER | ALBRECHT BIALAS, YCRE 9.00 (29.00 |11.00 |4.00 12.00 |65.00 |36.00

GER BUSINESS FRANK ZAUN DNS)
11° IR |82 HERBIE YES XAVIER VANNESTE | GWEN BESSARD DU ROYAL NORTH 11.00 |9.00 5.00 11.00 |(13.00) [49.00 |36.00
BEL PARC, TIM SEA YACHT CLUB
VANROELEN
122 BN |44 BALTHAZAR NO GIOVANNI LUCA STRAFFORELLO, | YACHT CLUB 12.00 |8.00 (13.00) | 10.00 |11.00 |54.00 |41.00
ITA STRACQUADANEO |PAOLO BOZZANO IMPERIA
13° | 1136 RHALA YES ANDRE SCHENTEN | STEFAN KUPPERS, ETUF ESSEN (17.00) | 14.00 |14.00 |9.00 7.00 61.00 |44.00
GER PETER HOFFMANN
14° |EJd | 292 |MUSTIQUE YES KURZ PETER STEPHAN SPEISER, THUNERSEE (15.00) |11.00 |9.00 14.00 |14.00 |63.00 |48.00
Sul SIMON BRUGGER YACHT CLUB
15 B0 12 GALATEA NO GIUSEPPE LA ROBERTO BENEDETTI, 14.00 |15.00 |(16.00) [13.00 |15.00 |73.00 |57.00
ITA SCALA SIMONE DONDELLI
16° MM | 1000 BAMM-BAMM |NO JOHANNES DICHTL | JOHANNES ERNICKE, AUGSBURGER 13.00 |12.00 |(17.00) [16.00 |17.00 |75.00 |58.00
GER MORITZ FREIESLEBEN |SEGLER -CLUB e
V.
17> |EJ 328 |5HOMBRE YES IVANO GHIRLANDA | FRANCESCO CVL LUGANO 16.00 |16.00 |15.00 |(17.00) 16.00 |80.00 |63.00
Sul PROMUTICO,
ALESSANDRO
BARCELLI
18° B 617 |FLAMEAGAIN |YES DAVID HALL KATHARINE HALL, ROYAL (29.00 |29.00 |29.00 |29.00 |29.00 |145.00 116.00
GBR JULIE THOMAS PAGE, |CORINTHIAN DNC) |DNC |DNC DNC DNC

CHRISTOPHER HALL YACHT CLUB

18° |EEm 404 |HIGH TIMES YES KARL-GUSTAF JESPER BENDIX, MADS | ROYAL SWEDISH |(29.00 |29.00 |29.00 |29.00 |29.00 |145.00|116.00
SWE LOHR HANSEN YACHT CLUB DNC) |DNC |DNC DNC DNC
18> |Ed 313 |FREE NO DIRK OLDENBURG |IAN AINSLIE, DOMINIK | SNST (29.00 |29.00 |29.00 |29.00 |29.00 |145.00|116.00

Sul ZYCKI DNC) |DNC |DNC DNC DNC



18°

18°

18°

18°

18°

18°

18°

18°

RUS

RUS

ITA

SWE

UAE

SWE

SWE

NED

35

98

56

342

58

407

325

413

SUNFLOWER

RAUBRITTER

FAFNIR

SERALIA

DESERT

STORM

WILD IRIS

SCYLLA

LADY IN RED

NO

NO

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

VIKTOR FOGELSON

IGOR GOIKHBERG

OLEG KHOPERSKIY,
VIACHESLAV
KAPTYUKHIN

DMITRII BEREZKIN,
ROMAN SADCHYKOV

ALBERTO MARCONI | ALBERTO CORNELI,

BJORN
OSTERBLOM

JEROEN LEENEN

BJORN PALMQUIST

PETTER AXELSSON

FELIX JACOBSEN

PAOLO BONETTO

LARS APPELKVIST,
JASPER
CHRISTOFFENSON

JEAN CONTANT, HUUB
DE HAER

MORTEN GUNDERSEN,
PETER HAUFF

MATILDA SPARMAN,
SOREN MANN

TBA

PIROGOVO

YCSPb

YACHT CLUB
ITALIANO

KSSS

DOSC DE KAAG

GKSS

CARLSBORGS

SEGELSALLSKAP

ROYAL DANISH
YACHTKLUB

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.Ssailwave.com

(29.00
DNC)

(29.00
DNC)

(29.00
DNC)

(29.00
DNC)

(29.00
DNC)

(29.00
DNC)

(29.00
DNC)

(29.00
DNC)

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

29.00
DNC

145.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

116.00

116.00

116.00

116.00

116.00

116.00

116.00

116.00


http://www.sailwave.com/

